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WALRAVEN
" Wm iMary) cooper hn6 Parnassus av
" Wm lArnoldai pntr hl436 8th av
" Walter W iLembertai mach hl345 7th av
Walrose Wm I Helen I h780 Dolores
Walsch Harold r925 Geary
Walser Arnold J ( Jessie l waiter h23 Winfleld
WALSH. See also Welch. Wellsch and Welsh
" Adcle women's clo 708 Post r780 Pine
" Adele C sten r479 Page
" Agnes h2795 Laguna
" Agnes H tel opr r238 I>ay
" Agnes M elk U S Immigration Sta r3524

Pulton
" Aileen sten rl649 10th av
" Aileen P sten h3577 17th
" Albt E (Rosanal servicemn W W Stone h235

London
" Albt M I Ruth Ti mgr Hotel Biltmore h735

Taylor
" Alfd J police SFPD hl73 Albion
" Alice bkpr rl354 9th av
" Alice elk rl89 Chattanooga
" Alice A prin Lincoln Sch hl325 nth av
" Alice J sten Grace Line Panama Mail Serv

r San Anselmo
" Andw C (Bessiel hl83 Fair Oaks
" Anna maid 1998 Bway
" Anna Mrs h643 Divisadero
" Anna (wid Richdl hl903 Oakdale av
" Anna N tel opr r41 Tingley
" Anne rl2D3 Sanchez
" Anne C sten r832 Anza
" Anne P sten h815 Dolores
" Annie maid 291 14th av
" Annie smstrs r3565 Mission
" Annie Mrs h606 Capp
" Annie F (wid Walter I h832 Anza
" Annie M elk h3327 20th
" Benj (Ada I lab h261 Shipley
" Bernard iCath Fl reprmn h376 Day
" Bertha Mrs hl995 Oak
" Bertha hl27 CoUingwood
" Betty maid Hotel Argonaut
" Bridget h219 11th av
" Bridget iwid H Ji hllOSVb Treat av
" Camille elk h2327 29th av
" Cath H rl353 Ulloa
" Cath L proofrdr Alex Dulfer Printing Co

" Cath Mrs (Walsh & Anderson! h3234 Mis-
sion

" Cath (wid E Dl hl354 16th av
" CeceUa H sten rl273 29th av
" Cecile elk Bank of Am r883 27th av
" Chas h850 Geary
" Chas restrwkr rl327 21st av
" Chas Mrs elk r2345 CabriUo
" Chas P slsmn Dairy Del Co r3565 Mission
" Chas F (Dorothy) supt Pac Felt Co r327

Naylor
" Chas F (Ceciha Ml tchr Pub Sch h730 Ma-

sonic av
" Chas H (Nellie Ml mach h466 Day
" Chas P (Carrie Ml cook hl047 York
" Chas R (Georgia Wl slsmn h615 Cole
" Chas T r520 Van Ness av S
" Chas T br mgr Turkey Sandwich Shops r35

Alvara(io
" Charlotte elk r260 nth av
" Charlotte Mrs hl460 O'Farrell
" Chris J (Marie I floormn T B Lavell hSlO

Elizabeth
" Claire r518 29th
" Clarence slsmn hl24 Delano av
" Clarence J auto mech rl209 Guerrero
" Cornelius J (Margti glasswkr h2224 Lawton
" Dan E elk rl354 16th av
" Danl P (Nellie) gilder h518 29th
" David (Margt II hl55I Sacto
" Delia L I wid J El h2iao Bway
" Dode r835 O'Parrell
" Dorothea model rill Ashton
" Douglass E with Wells Fargo Bk & Union

Tr Co hl84 Punston av
" Edgar lab r261 Shipley
" Edna Mrs h45 Agnon av
" Edna M slswn r675 G'Farrell
" Edmund i Anna I sugarwkr hl586 Folsom
" Edmund P elk Bank of Am rl354 16th av
" Edw (Mary I lab r605 Octavia
" Edw D bkpr Hibernia Sav & Loan Soc r497

15th av
" Edw P elk r832 Anza
" Edw H (Cecelia Rl plmbr hl358 48th av
" Edw I h228 27th
" Edw M I Clara I h479 Page
" Edw M office 235 Montgy R467 r Piedmont
" Edw P cond Mun Ry r3876 Calif
" Edw P copyist City & County Recorder hl9

Beulah
" Edw P I Julia I lieut SFPD hl834 Balboa
" Eileen emp Fireman's Fund Ind Co r883

27th av
" Eldon (Bessie) slsmn r4326 26th
" Eleanor E r2987 22d
" Eliz (wid Edw I hl649 lOth av
" Ella (Wid Edwl h723 4th av
" Ella maid rl932 Baker
" Ellen (Wid Edmond) h4225 23d
" Elsie (Wid J M) h2050 Fell
" Emma Mrs hll65 'Valencia
" Ethel Mrs rl90 Hernandez av
" Ethel Mrs h550 Leavenworth

WALSH
" Eva O Mrs int dec 829 Powell hl834 Gough

Everett W h925 Pierce
Florence sten r723 San Jose av
Florence E tel opr hl301 Lyon

' Prances Mrs h2437 Polk
' Prances iwid P Ji h418 25th av
' Frances E sten r2987 22d
' Frances M sten Morris Kaplan & Sons r497

15th av
• Francis (Kathi wtchmn r309 Cortland av

Francis C (Alice) bkpr h347 22d av
Francis J acct Hills Bros r Burlingame
Francis J dental mech 'Veterans Administra-
tion r834 Bush

' Francis M elk r247 10th av
' Francis P (Normal lawyer 235 Montgy R2505

h3514 Pierce
' Frank caretaker S F Recreation Com r621

Stockton
' Prank hl358 Post
' Prank elk Rollins Hosiery Mills r Okld
• Frank lab h3400a Calif
' Frank B bond elk r3861 20th
' Prank D dentist 2571 Mission h3700 2Dth
' Frank J (Mariei chauf h848 Gough
' Frank J (Mae Si elk h39 Hollywood ct
• Prank J (Margti eng h2720 Balboa
' Frank J iHeleni elev opr rl414 46th av
• Frank L elk r260 nth av
' Frank P eng r975 Bush
' Frank T lab hl89 Chattanooga
' Fred R iMablel lab r284 Divisadero
' Fredk C (Madelinel complaint dir Mayor

of S F hlOlO Fell
' G P h625 Shrader
'' Geo bkpr h3133 16th
' Geo cooper r2508b Bush
" Geo eng h2707 McAllister
" Geo lab hl977 O'Parrell
" Geo B I June I lab h607 Moscow
" Geo C r835 O'Parrell
" Geo E I Jessie I h3739 17th
" Geo J (Kathi embalmer Carew & English

r524 21st av
" Geo P elk SPCo r Okld
" Geo W (Marvl printer Pernau-Walsh Print-

ing Co h849 Paris
" Gerald E (Ethel I firemn SFPD h745 Roch-

dale dr
" Gertrude M sten r462 Faxon av
" Harriet rl260 Calif
" Harriet L elk rl74 Ellis
" Harrv E (Alice I (Winter & Walsh I h717

14th av
" Harrv P plstr Bd Pub Wks
" Harrv J i Kathi ins slsmn h260 nth av
" Helen h2159 Mission
" Helen elk rl414 46th av
" Helen iwid Jasi h3216 18th av
" Henrv (Etheli hl468 Haight
" Henry porter S F Hoso
" Henry J (Hazeli chauf 309a Guerrero
" Herbt A with Lvon & Hoag r San Carlos
" Irene garmt tnshr r773 Madrid
" Irene C slswn r722 Uth av
" Ivy G eompt opr r2526 Washn
" J r447 Eddv
" J r465 Ellis
" J printer r441 Ellis
" J D with Call-Bulletin Pub Co r Bkly
" J K ins broker 315 Montgy R527
" J Philip h560 Powell
" J Roy I Helen I h2001 Calif
" J Warnock ( Marion i slsmn hl437 Anza
" Jack lab rll39 Market
" Jas ri834 Gough
" Jas I Kate I hl542 Jackson
" Jas lEtheli barber h2315 21st av
" Jas bellmn r4085 26th
" Jas iHeleni chauf h462 Faxon av
" Jas elk rl301 Lvon
" Jas elk rl242 19th
" Jas capt SFPD rl875 Howard
" Jas (Alfreda Mi cond h7 Teddy av
" Jas lab rl89 Chattanooga
" Jas lab rl28 3d
" Jas mech C H Shayer
" Jas (Sue) musician h401 Avila
' Jas soft drinks 36 The Embarcadero
•• Jas C slsmn hl627 Clay
' Jas H (Sarah P) bailiS County Jail h675

26th av
" Jas J h845 Lake
" Jas J (Nora I elk hl242 19th
•' Jas J (Eliz I cons eng 112 Market R806 h749

2d av
" Jas R USA r Bkly
" Jas R carp r252 6th
" Jas T genl contr 251 Kearny R609 r San

Leandro
" Jas 'V elk r462 Faxon av
" Jas W lAdelli electn h64 Bannock
" Jas W formn Dept of Electricity rl353 Ulloa
" Jane C chf dep City and County Coroner

r2210 Jackson
" Jeane beauty opr r883 27th av
" Jerry (Vera I h320 Surrey
" Johanna (wid Timothy I hl328 11th av
" John r570 Jersey
" John r439 Minna
" John (Mary I bkpr h725 Castro
" John (Marvi elk h3524 Pulton

John
John
John
John
John
John

WALSH
" John firemn SFPD hl331 25th av
" John (Kathi lab h704 Russia av
" John indywkr rl60a San Carlos
" John C pntr r376 2d av
" John C (Martha I midr h253 Octavia
" John E (Babettei elk Federal Reserve Bk

h925 Gearv
" John F (Florence) hl2 Hill
" John F (Mary) fuel 5179 Mission h639 Huron
" John F ilmeldai elk h822 Anza
" John F elk r3927 Army
" John P iCathi lab h422 Russia av

J (Philomel hl932 Buchanan
J with Golden State Co h261 26th av

J (Delia) chauf hl22 4th av
J (Ethel) elk hl414 46th av
J electn r33Q Rutledge
J ijuliai fumigator U S Dept or

Health h570 Jersey
' John J police SFPD rl37 nth av
' John J (Irene I slsmn h653 Castro
' John L chauf Purity Stores r Burlingame
John M lab rl649 10th av

' John P (Marvi flremn SFPD h81 Benton
' John P (Anna I lab h330 Rutledge
' John R iCox Cylinder Worksi rl381 Washn
' John R (Dorothea I slsmn Holeproof Hosiery

Co hill Ashton av
'' John R (Mildred A I pres Sevin-Vincent Seed

Co h36 Jordan av
John T elk r2133 24th

" John W elk Continental Ins Co r Piedmont
" Jos rl28 3d
" Jos cook r314 3d
" Jos driver rl2 Hill
' Jos I Alice I lab h97 Andover
" Jos mach r2720 Bryant
" Jos B (Marvl slsmn h909 Polk
" Jos P (Dorothy I chauf hl27 Anza
" Jos F (Vera Ei div mgr General Petroleum

Corn h764 17th av
" Jos M (Marvi lieut SFPD h570 9th av
" Jos P slsmn Natl Theatre Supp Co r8«5

47th av
" Jos P (Mildred I USA h2857 Bush
" Jos V (Lena I lab hl062 HoUister av
" Josephine Mrs rl340 Taylor
" Julia (Wid John I h82 Chattanooga
" Juha M Mrs r735 Taylor
" Kate cook rl400 Post
•' Kath rl499 Calif
" Kath elk r539 35th av
" Kath maid 214 15th av
" Kath sten r77 Randall
" Kath waiter r2303 Bryant
" Kath Mrs confr 309 Cortland av
" Kath M maid 211 Uth av
" Kathleen rl834 Gough
" Kathleen tchr Pub Sch r723 4th av
" Kathrvn elk r466 Day
" Kenneth iKathi h309 Cortland av
WALSH KENNETH. Resident Partner Russell

Miller & Co. t:'< Montgomery. Tel SU Iter

•»7lin. r San Mateo
" Kevin A seamn r2050 Pell
" Leah h640 Mason
" Leo E chauf r82 Chattanooga
" Leo J I Florence I elk r415 O'Farrell
" Linnet M br mgr Liggett Drug Co r3762

20th
" Lionel L h3762 20th
" Lizzie bndrv wkr r468 Magellan av
" Louis h494 29th av
" Louis porter S F Hosp
WALSH LOUIS K. Sales Mgr City Coal Co, r

San Anselmo
Louise M drsmkr r3327 20th
Luetta (Wid T Ji h4794a Mission
M A sec Sevin-Vincent Seed Co r36 Jordan
M Irene facty wkr r773 Madrid
Mabel R bkpr Westn Glass Products Co
Madeline elk r497 15th av
Malzie beauty opr r845 O'Farrell
Margt I wid David I hl60a San Carlos
Margt r228 27th
Margt sten rl327 21st av
Margt A (Wid F Pi hl209 Guerrero
Margt A Mrs rl032 Guerrero
Margt J Mrs h720 Shotwell
Margt J elk r720 Shotwell
Margt L (wid J E) rl275 34th av
Margt T rl273 29th av
Marie elk r720 Shotwell
Marie A (wid Wmi hll50 Clay
Marie P Mrs hl33 Pierce
Martin J i Ellen) lab h883 27th av
Martin T (Norai Jan hl67 Luckey
Marv bkpr r883 27th av
Mary factv wkr rl203 Sanchez
Mary slswn hl82e Broderlck
Marv Mrs h741 Castro
Marv Mrs h758 33d av
Marv (Wld J Pi r3762 20th
Marv A elk rlSlO Guerrero
Marv A teleg opr r341 Noe
Marv A (Wld Johni h21'2 Lyell

(Wid E J I h497 15th av
r519 Lisbon
elk rl980 15th
(Wid J Li r314 Ashton av
women's wear 453 Post hU4« lav-

Marv C
Marv E
Marv E
Marv E
Marv G

lor
Mary J (Wid M J I h"9 Norton


